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HS Boys 800m

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S
PL)

1 Bell, Joshua BA 1:55.66 1(1)

2 Lee, Ryan BHS 1:56.31 1(2)

3 Powell, Andrew BA 1:56.94 1(3)

4 Hasty, Gavin BHS 2:00.01 1(4)

5 Puskar, Chase BHS 2:00.13 1(5)

6 Cox, Tommy PRT 2:10.97 1(6)

7 Harris, Michael BLK 2:12.47 2(1)

8 Warner, Camren BLK 2:13.40 2(2)

9 Ter Mos, Alex BLK 2:13.92 1(7)

10 Harris, Jacob BLK 2:15.54 2(3)

11 Myers, Kit BA 2:17.21 2(4)

12 Harris, Wesley BLK 2:19.54 2(5)

13 Houser, Stephen BA 2:55.31 2(6)

Elwood, Sam BA DNS 1

Denney, James BA DNS 2

Schofner, Tucker BA DNS 2

HS Boys 800m Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Bell, Joshua BA 1:55.66

2 Lee, Ryan BHS 1:56.31

3 Powell, Andrew BA 1:56.94

4 Hasty, Gavin BHS 2:00.01

5 Puskar, Chase BHS 2:00.13

6 Cox, Tommy PRT 2:10.97

7 Ter Mos, Alex BLK 2:13.92

Elwood, Sam BA DNS

HS Boys 800m Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Harris, Michael BLK 2:12.47

2 Warner, Camren BLK 2:13.40

3 Harris, Jacob BLK 2:15.54

4 Myers, Kit BA 2:17.21

5 Harris, Wesley BLK 2:19.54

6 Houser, Stephen BA 2:55.31

Denney, James BA DNS

Schofner, Tucker BA DNS

HS Boys 1600m

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S
PL)

1 Payne, John PRT 4:24.49 1(1)

2 Vroon, Taylor BHS 4:24.80 1(2)

3 Peters, Will MBA 4:25.42 1(3)

4 Fazili, Waqqas BHS 4:25.81 1(4)

5 Holliday, Davis FHS 4:30.89 1(5)

6 Benson, Max BHS 4:40.51 2(1)

7 Grffith, Ben BHS 4:42.14 2(2)

8 Cate, Andrew BHS 4:46.92 2(3)

9 Lamb, Colin PAG 4:47.66 1(6)

10 Thompson, Scott BHS 4:47.92 2(4)

11 Bennett, Zach FHS 5:03.82 2(5)

Hasty, Brody BHS DNF 1

HS Boys 1600m Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Payne, John PRT 4:24.49

2 Vroon, Taylor BHS 4:24.80

3 Peters, Will MBA 4:25.42

4 Fazili, Waqqas BHS 4:25.81

5 Holliday, Davis FHS 4:30.89

6 Lamb, Colin PAG 4:47.66

Hasty, Brody BHS DNF

HS Boys 1600m Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Benson, Max BHS 4:40.51

2 Grffith, Ben BHS 4:42.14

3 Cate, Andrew BHS 4:46.92

4 Thompson, Scott BHS 4:47.92

5 Bennett, Zach FHS 5:03.82

MS Boys 1600m

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Cheeseman, Carter BA 4:34.51

2 Porter, Matthew NYA 5:02.10

3 Franks, Jonah BA 5:09.73

4 McMillan, Matthew BA 5:11.22

5 Jordan, Reagan NYA 5:18.76

6 Seiders, Nick NYA 5:40.23

7 Ally, Miles NYA 5:44.44

8 Powers, John NYA 5:50.21

9 Brown, Baden NYA 5:53.11

10 Shelton, Jeremiah NYA 5:58.16

Elite Men's Mile

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Edwards, Jake CRC 4:04.56

2 Mullett, Rob Unattached 4:05.49

3 Jordanek, Tony BRO 4:06.08

4 Rhodes, Jeff Unattached 4:14.75

5 Mokone, David Unattached 4:28.21

Kiplagat, Albert Unattached DNS

HS Girls 800m

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Hendry, Hailey BHS 2:20.97

2 Jay, Emily BHS 2:29.27

3 Loh, Sage ENS 2:30.52

4 Coggin, Riley BHS 2:30.74

5 Jordan, Hayley BHS 2:34.66

6 Austin, Abby BA 2:49.49

Sloan, Emma ENS DNS

Powell, Whitney BA DNS
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Brandon, Anna BA DNS

Fontecha, Julie BA DNS

MS Girls 1600m

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Cook, Sadie NYA 5:34.47

2 Illias, Hope NYA 5:41.84

3 Chambul, Delaney BA 5:48.57

Berhow, Emily BA DNS

Wittman, Kylie Unattached DNS

HS Girls 1600m

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Hendry, Hailey BHS 5:08.16

2 Sloan, Emma ENS 5:21.24

3 Koshy, Brianna BHS 5:27.22

4 Breskow, Lindsey BHS 5:40.36

5 Hernandez, Logan MCN 5:41.93

6 Hawkins, Micadia BLK 5:43.02

7 Prince, Mikayla FHS 5:44.84

8 Semon, Gennessee FHS 6:04.21

9 Mickle, Mariell BLK 6:08.40

10 Paliaro, Maya BLK 6:13.27

11 White, Ashlynn BA 6:17.40

12 Collins, Alyson BA 6:25.09

13 Doom, Micayla BA 6:25.60

14 Campbell, Allyson BLK 7:00.57

Brandon, Abby BA DNS

Holbrook, Ellen BA DNS

HS Girls 3200m

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Archer, Caroline BA 13:00.10

2 Smith, Elizabeth BA 13:06.23

3 Wittman, Jordyn BA 13:14.81

4 Levy, Hannah BA 13:49.02

DirectAthletics MeetPro          2


